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M.Sc.Biotechnoloev lst Semester (079) Group
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I 791 1010 Gaurav Adhikari BT5I1 Cell Biology and

Genetics
2.7(B-) No Change

2 7911022 Padama Bhusal BT5II Cell Biology and
Genetics

0.0 F No Change

3 791 1010 Gaurav Adhikari B't 512 Molecular Biology 2.7(B-) No Change

4 7911022 Padama Bhusal BT 512 Molecular Biology 0.0 F No Change

5 7911022 Padama Bhusal BT 513 Molecular
Biochemistry

3.0 (B) No Change

6 791 101 0 Gaurav Adhikari BT 514 Microbiology 3.3 (B+) No Change

7 79r1012 Goma Kumari Khadka BT 5I4 Microbiology 0.0 F No Change

8 7911022 Padama Bhusal BT 5I4 Microbiology 2.7 (B-) No Change

9 791 1010 Gaurav Adhikari BT5I5 Bioprocess and
Biochemical
Technolosv

3.0 (B) No Change

l0 79r1012 Goma Kumari Khadka BT 515 Bioprocess and
Biochemical
Technology

0.0 F No Change

1l 7911022 Padama Bhusal BT 515 Bioprocess and
Biochemical
Technology

2_7 (B-) No Change
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